
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KIMURA, Tsuguto 17 3 2 0 7

COCORO, Mieda 55 2 0 0 2

MASAKATSU, Shibata 27 1 0 1 2

HAYASE, Toshitaka 11 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ローレンス, 川崎 73 1 2 0 5

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 3 2 1 8

浅野, 崇史 22 2 2 0 6

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KUROGI, Eisuke 1 0 1 0 2

CHIDA, Ren 14 0 1 0 2

新⽥, 由直 24 0 3 0 6

井⼿, 優希 64 2 0 2 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

AZEGAMI, Juon 6 5 0 5 10

HASEGAWA, KEIICHI 1 0 1 0 2

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 8 0 0 8

SAEKI, Daizen 9 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 1 1 2 5

SATO, Taisei 91 0 1 0 2

HASSAN, Mohamed 24 1 0 0 1

PHILLIPS, Michael 7 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KUBEMA JOSEPH, Steve 13 1 0 4 5

SOKOLENKO, Danylo 11 3 0 0 3

WATANABE, Riku 10 4 0 2 6

OTSUKA, Shun 1 4 1 0 6

(13 Points, 7 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (7) (20 Points, 7 Fouls)

(14 Points, 7 Fouls) AKITA STEELERS.EXE (12)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (5) (20 Points, 5 Fouls)

(11 Points, 10 Fouls) TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (9)
VS

MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (3) (20 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

29/06/2024 12:00:00, A

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

29/06/2024 12:20:00, A

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

29/06/2024 12:40:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SUGIYAMA, Aoi 27 3 0 4 7

KUSANO, Hayato 93 1 1 0 3

KIKUCHI, REN 8 1 0 0 1

遥弥, 松野 31 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAGATA, Koji 68 2 1 0 4

ONOUE, Haruki 31 4 1 2 8

KONNO, Ren 51 0 1 0 2

ABE, Shota 3 5 1 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Ryota 10 3 1 0 5

SHINADA, Dai 17 3 1 0 5

OHNO, Riki 11 1 0 0 1

FUJINE, Makoto 91 3 0 1 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ローレンス, 川崎 73 7 0 1 8

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 1 4 0 9

浅野, 崇史 22 3 0 0 3

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RYOMA, ENDO 6 2 0 0 2

TERASHIMA, Kyonosuke 91 1 3 0 7

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 2 0 2 4

DIXON, Renaldo 21 5 1 1 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

AZEGAMI, Juon 6 4 0 1 5

HASEGAWA, KEIICHI 1 2 0 0 2

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 3 0 0 3

SAEKI, Daizen 9 1 1 0 3

(15 Points, 6 Fouls) ADDELM ELEMENTS.EXE (11)
VS

SENDAI AIRJOKER.EXE (10) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

(15 Points, 5 Fouls) LEOVISTA BB.EXE (6)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (7) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (4)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (5) (13 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

29/06/2024 13:00:00, A

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

29/06/2024 13:25:00, A

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

29/06/2024 13:45:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MORIYAMA, YUHEI 25 2 0 0 2

DOI, Hikaru 8 1 2 0 5

YUSAKU, Iwakawa 24 0 1 0 2

SAKATA, Ataru 7 2 2 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KUBEMA JOSEPH, Steve 13 4 0 0 4

SOKOLENKO, Danylo 11 2 4 0 10

WATANABE, Riku 10 0 0 0 0

OTSUKA, Shun 1 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 2 1 1 0 3

ARA, YUDAI 8 1 0 0 1

SUCUR, Petar 10 4 1 3 9

ATANASOV, Teodor 21 5 2 0 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAGATA, Koji 68 0 0 0 0

ONOUE, Haruki 31 6 0 1 7

KONNO, Ren 51 0 2 0 4

ABE, Shota 3 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KIMURA, Tsuguto 17 3 2 2 9

COCORO, Mieda 55 3 0 1 4

MASAKATSU, Shibata 27 3 2 0 7

HAYASE, Toshitaka 11 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Ryota 10 3 0 1 4

SHINADA, Dai 17 1 2 1 6

OHNO, Riki 11 3 0 0 3

FUJINE, Makoto 91 4 2 0 8

(16 Points, 5 Fouls) 3STORM HIROSHIMA.EXE (8)
VS

MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (3) (17 Points, 4 Fouls)

(22 Points, 4 Fouls) UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (1)
VS

SENDAI AIRJOKER.EXE (10) (14 Points, 6 Fouls)

(20 Points, 3 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

LEOVISTA BB.EXE (6) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

29/06/2024 14:05:00, A

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

29/06/2024 14:25:00, A

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

29/06/2024 14:55:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KUROGI, Eisuke 1 1 0 0 1

CHIDA, Ren 14 1 3 0 7

新⽥, 由直 24 3 1 0 5

井⼿, 優希 64 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RYOMA, ENDO 6 1 0 1 2

TERASHIMA, Kyonosuke 91 0 2 0 4

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 2 0 0 2

DIXON, Renaldo 21 9 2 0 13

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 2 1 0 4

SATO, Taisei 91 1 4 1 10

HASSAN, Mohamed 24 1 1 0 3

PHILLIPS, Michael 7 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MORIYAMA, YUHEI 25 1 1 0 3

DOI, Hikaru 8 4 1 2 8

YUSAKU, Iwakawa 24 1 0 0 1

SAKATA, Ataru 7 1 3 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SUGIYAMA, Aoi 27 0 0 0 0

KUSANO, Hayato 93 1 0 0 1

KIKUCHI, REN 8 1 0 0 1

遥弥, 松野 31 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 2 0 1 0 2

ARA, YUDAI 8 1 0 1 2

SUCUR, Petar 10 2 3 1 9

ATANASOV, Teodor 21 5 2 0 9

(14 Points, 3 Fouls) AKITA STEELERS.EXE (12)
VS

HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (4) (21 Points, 2 Fouls)

(20 Points, 5 Fouls) TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (9)
VS

3STORM HIROSHIMA.EXE (8) (19 Points, 7 Fouls)

(6 Points, 2 Fouls) ADDELM ELEMENTS.EXE (11)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (1) (22 Points, 3 Fouls)

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

29/06/2024 15:15:00, A

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

29/06/2024 15:35:00, A

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

29/06/2024 15:55:00, A



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ローレンス, 川崎 73 2 2 3 9

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 5 1 0 7

浅野, 崇史 22 1 0 0 1

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 0 1 2 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RYOMA, ENDO 6 1 0 0 1

TERASHIMA, Kyonosuke 91 0 2 0 4

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 1 0 0 1

DIXON, Renaldo 21 9 1 2 13

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KUBEMA JOSEPH, Steve 13 5 0 0 5

SOKOLENKO, Danylo 11 2 0 0 2

WATANABE, Riku 10 2 0 1 3

OTSUKA, Shun 1 0 0 1 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 2 0 1 1 3

ARA, YUDAI 8 1 0 0 1

SUCUR, Petar 10 1 2 3 8

ATANASOV, Teodor 21 4 2 1 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ローレンス, 川崎 73 6 2 1 11

SUZUKI, Hayate 2 2 0 0 2

浅野, 崇史 22 2 0 2 4

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ryoma 2 1 0 0 1

ARA, YUDAI 8 2 0 1 3

SUCUR, Petar 10 1 2 0 5

ATANASOV, Teodor 21 9 0 3 12

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) TOKYO VERDY.EXE (7)
VS

HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (4) (19 Points, 9 Fouls)

(11 Points, 8 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (3)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (1) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(20 Points, 9 Fouls) TOKYO VERDY.EXE (7)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (1) (21 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

29/06/2024 16:20:00, A

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

29/06/2024 16:40:00, A

GAME #3 - FINAL

29/06/2024 17:15:00, A


